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General information about company

Scrip code 500240
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE266B01017

Name of the company Kinetic Engineering Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

file:///D:/Desktop Data Chaitanya/cs/Share Holding Pattern/Q2 2023-2024/FF/SHP Q2.html 1/16



10/16/23, 3:52 PM SHP Q2.html
Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 9.67
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 9.67
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 9.67
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 9.67
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 9.67
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Areholding as a 7o OF | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . R
shareholder shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(I1) (I10) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
held (V) X gy | 102 (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 10867685 10867685 54.68 10867685 10867685 | 54.68
Group
(B) Public 20446 9008815 9008815 45.32 9008815 9008815 |45.32
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 20452 19876500 19876500 100 19876500 19876500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding I;}:lmber of
ares
No. Of ,asa % Number.of pledged o o
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | (X1 Otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares - convertible .
Category | of Underlylpg Underlying Outstan_d "8 | securitics (as (X1 equity shares
) shareholder Outstan_d e Outstanding conve_rjuble a percentage A A held in L
I convertible W, securities £ diluted sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants and No, of | °f dluted % of % of | form (XIV)
% (Xi) Warrant. share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrants (XD= (VID)+ |No. (a) ' category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares . ..
(X)Asa % of held held @ (ii) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) 1§Lromoter 54.68 10867069 | 99.99 10867069
Group
B) Public 45.32 8590150 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10867069 | 54.67 19457219 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of I\Z;aouf fully Partly No. Of shares gﬁ;?i;lﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . 7 VI = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(IIT) shares held h . AV)+HV)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ;
¢ held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X ‘ Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 5926425 5926425  |29.82 5926425 5926425 |29.82
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 4941260 4941260 24.86 4941260 4941260 |24.86
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 10867685 10867685 | 54.68 10867685 10867685 | 54.68
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 10867685 10867685 | 54.68 10867685 10867685 | 54.68
Promoter Group
(A)=(AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 9 694 694 0 694 694 0
(d) Banks 9 1782 1782 0.01 1782 1782 0.01
. Other Financial
0 Institutions 5 793 793 0 793 793 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 23 3269 3269 0.02 3269 3269 0.02
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(2) Any Other (specify) |3 256 256 0 256 256 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 3 256 256 0 256 256 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 19280 3603291 3603291 | 18.13 3603291 3603291 | 18.13
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 28 1945683 1945683 9.79 1945683 1945683 | 9.79
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@) Non Resident Indians | o, 113822 113822 |057 113822 113822 |0.57
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 158 3003217 3003217 15.11 3003217 3003217 | 15.11
(m) Any Other (specify) |354 339277 339277 1.71 339277 339277 | 1.71
Sub-Total (B)(4) 20420 9005290 9005290 4531 9005290 9005290 |45.31
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 20446 9008815 9008815 | 45.32 9008815 9008815 | 45.32
2)+(B)(3)*+(B)
()]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 20452 19876500 19876500 | 100 19876500 19876500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 20452 19876500 19876500 | 100 19876500 19876500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of
No- Of as a v Number of Locked | siedged
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full . ur}rll er OXI? cke pti gec or Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shallres Underlying | conversion of | 1t Shares X1 otherwise Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Y8 Convertible securities (as a (XIID) held in
. Outstanding . L
convertible securities and | percentage of 0 o, | dematerialized
. Warrants . Asa % Asa %
securities (Xi) No. Of ) d11u}ed share of total N of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | No. (a) | Shares | - | Shares category | category | category
(@) (VID+(X) As a held | @ | held @) (i) (i)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 29.82 5925809 |99.99 5925809
(d) 24.86 4941260 | 100 4941260
(Sl‘;b'T"tal @A) 54.68 10867069 | 99.99 10867069
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.68 10867069 | 99.99 10867069
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 12 0 0 0
(d 0.01 110 0 0 0
)] 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 122 0 0 0
0]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(& 0 64 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 64 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 18.13 3214041 0 0 0
(h) 9.79 1945683 0 0 0
@) 0.57 89874 0 0 0
)] 15.11 3001534 0 0 0
(m) 1.71 338832 0 0 0
f%b'TOtal ®) 4531 8589964 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4532 8590150 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10867069 | 54.67 19457219
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 10867069 | 54.67 19457219
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jayashree Arun Firodia

Ajinkya Arun Firodia

Arun Hastimal Firodia

Sulajja Firodia Motwani

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPF9094M

AAGPF0983K

AAEPF1816B

AAAPF7895A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3475222

2417624

32963

616

5926425

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

3475222

2417624

32963

616

5926425

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.48

12.16

0.17

29.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3475222

2417624

32963

616

5926425

Class eg:y

Total

3475222

2417624

32963

616

5926425

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.48

12.16

0.17

29.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.48

12.16

0.17

29.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3475222

2417624

32963

5925809

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

99.99

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3475222

2417624

32963

5925809

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jayashree Firodia Trust

Micro Age Instruments Pvt Ltd

PAN (IT)

AADTJ6675K

AABCMI1787E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

108267

4832993

4941260

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

108267

4832993

4941260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.32

24.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

108267

4832993

4941260

Class eg:y

Total

108267

4832993

4941260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.54

24.32

24.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.54

24.32

24.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

108267

4832993

4941260

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

108267

4832993

4941260

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashoka Investment Holdings
Limited

Reliance Corporate Advisory Services
Limited

Reliance value Services Private
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAGCA6442D

AAECR2504B

AAFCA4453K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1750452

569200

521702

2841354

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1750452

569200

521702

2841354

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.81

2.86

2.62

14.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1750452

569200

521702

2841354

Class eg:y

Total

1750452

569200

521702

2841354

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.81

2.86

2.62

14.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.81

2.86

2.62

14.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1750452

569200

521702

2841354

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Harsha Hitesh Javeri

Hitedh Ramji Javeri

Veena K Jagwani

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAEPJ7739F

AABJP4691H

AAEPJ5598G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 405000
held (IV)

200013

200391

805404

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 405000
)+ (VD

200013

200391

805404

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.04

1.01

1.01

4.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 405000

200013

200391

805404

Class eg:y

Total 405000

200013

200391

805404

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.04

1.01

1.01

4.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.04

1.01

1.01

4.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

405000

200013

200391

805404

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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