General information about company	
Scrip code	500240
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE266B01017
Name of the company	Kinetic Engineering Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	9.67
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	9.67
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	9.67
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	9.67
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	9.67

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of N	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity		shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	10867685			10867685	54.68	10867685		10867685	54.68
(B)	Public	20446	9008815			9008815	45.32	9008815		9008815	45.32
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	20452	19876500			19876500	100	19876500		19876500	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of	Sub-categorization of share	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ble securities (as a percentage of diluted	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.68	10867069	99.99			10867069			
(B)	Public				45.32					8590150	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	10867069	54.67			19457219	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N 001	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					-
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5926425			5926425	29.82	5926425		5926425	29.82
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	4941260			4941260	24.86	4941260		4941260	24.86
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	10867685			10867685	54.68	10867685		10867685	54.68
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	10867685			10867685	54.68	10867685		10867685	54.68
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Public	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	9	694			694	0	694		694	0
(d)	Banks	9	1782			1782	0.01	1782		1782	0.01
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	5	793			793	0	793		793	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		23	3269			3269	0.02	3269		3269	0.02
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)			_							-
(g)	Any Other (specify)	3	256			256	0	256		256	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	256			256	0	256		256	0
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)		•	•			•		
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	19280	3603291			3603291	18.13	3603291		3603291	18.13
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	28	1945683			1945683	9.79	1945683		1945683	9.79
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	600	113822			113822	0.57	113822		113822	0.57
(l)	Bodies Corporate	158	3003217			3003217	15.11	3003217		3003217	15.11
(m)	Any Other (specify)	354	339277			339277	1.71	339277		339277	1.71
Sub-Total (B)(4)		20420	9005290			9005290	45.31	9005290		9005290	45.31
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		20446	9008815			9008815	45.32	9008815		9008815	45.32
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder		•	•	•
Total ( A+B+C2		20452	19876500			19876500	100	19876500		19876500	100
Total (A+B+C)		20452	19876500			19876500	100	19876500		19876500	100

	Т	able II - Stat	ement showir	ng shareholding	pattern o	of the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of in shares (		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	gorization (	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	oter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				29.82	5925809	99.99			5925809			
(d)				24.86	4941260	100			4941260			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.68	10867069	99.99			10867069			
(2)	Foreign	•							•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.68	10867069	99.99			10867069			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c sharehold	er				]		
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)								]		
(a)				0					12	0	0	0
(d)				0.01					110	0	0	0
(j)				0					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					122	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(g)				0					64	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					64	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				18.13					3214041	0	0	0
(h)				9.79					1945683	0	0	0
(i)				0.57					89874	0	0	0
(l)				15.11					3001534	0	0	0
(m)				1.71					338832	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				45.31					8589964	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				45.32					8590150	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non	Promoter- N	Ion Publi	c shar	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	10867069	54.67			19457219			
Total (A+B+C)				100	10867069	54.67			19457219			

		Individuals/I	Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jayashree Arun Firodia	Ajinkya Arun Firodia	Arun Hastimal Firodia	Sulajja Firodia Motwani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPF9094M	AAGPF0983K	AAEPF1816B	AAAPF7895A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3475222	2417624	32963	616	5926425
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3475222	2417624	32963	616	5926425
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.48	12.16	0.17	0	29.82
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg:X	3475222	2417624	32963	616	5926425
Class eg:y					
Total	3475222	2417624	32963	616	5926425
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.48	12.16	0.17	0	29.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.48	12.16	0.17	0	29.82
Number of Locked		T	T		T
No. (a)	3475222	2417624	32963	0	5925809
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	0	99.99
	pledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)	T	T	T
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3475222	2417624	32963	0	5925809
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2						
Category	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jayashree Firodia Trust	Micro Age Instruments Pvt Ltd						
PAN (II)	AADTJ6675K	AABCM1787E	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	ĺ	1	2					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108267	4832993	4941260					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	108267	4832993	4941260					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	24.32	24.86					
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	108267	4832993	4941260					
Class eg:y								
Total	108267	4832993	4941260					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.54	24.32	24.86					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	24.32	24.86					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	108267	4832993	4941260					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100					
Number of Shares p	bledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108267	4832993	4941260
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		<b>Bodies Corporate</b>		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashoka Investment Holdings Limited	Reliance Corporate Advisory Services Limited	Reliance value Services Private Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGCA6442D	AAECR2504B	AAFCA4453K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1750452	569200	521702	2841354
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1750452	569200	521702	2841354
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.81	2.86	2.62	14.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)		<u>.</u>
Class eg: X	1750452	569200	521702	2841354
Class eg:y				
Total	1750452	569200	521702	2841354
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.81	2.86	2.62	14.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.81	2.86	2.62	14.3
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		•	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1750452	569200	521702	2841354
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			<u> </u>
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	n of shares			·
SI 1 11: O.T.	. of shares) under			

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harsha Hitesh Javeri	Hitedh Ramji Javeri	Veena K Jagwani	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAEPJ7739F	AABJP4691H	AAEPJ5598G	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	405000	200013	200391	805404				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	405000	200013	200391	805404				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.01	1.01	4.05				
Number of Voting	er of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	405000	200013	200391	805404				
Class eg:y								
Total	405000	200013	200391	805404				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.04	1.01	1.01	4.05				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.01	1.01	4.05				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	405000	200013	200391	805404				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0